

CS No. 65/2023  
Vipin Gupta vs. Depender Rawat

07.02.2023

**Fresh suit received by way of allocation. It be  
checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. S.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for consideration on **09.02.2023**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge,  
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.  
07.02.2023

(pm)