

CS 65/23

VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

09.02.2023

Pr. Sh. S.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Notice be issued to the defendant on filing of PF and RC
for 27.03.2023. Service through electronic mode is also allowed.

(Sanjay Garg-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
09.02.2023 (asr)