

CS 65/23

VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

24.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. S.K.Tiwari, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Adarsh Tiwari, Proxy counsel for the defendant.

Amended written statement has been filed on behalf of defendants on 16.10.2024.

As directed, put up for further proceedings on **27.11..2024.**

(Reader)
24.10.2024