

CS 65/23

VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

27.11.2024

Pr.: Sh. S.K.Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ankit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendants with
defendant no.1.

Replication has been filed. Copy has already been
supplied to the defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to file original
documents.

Put up on **08.01.2025** for filing of original documents,
admission-denial of documents and for framing of issues.

**Parties are directed to appear in Court on NDOH for
admission-denial of documents.**

(Shail Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
East District, KKD Courts, Delhi.
27.11.2024 (mk)