

CS 65/23

VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

13.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr. Sh. S.K.Tiwari, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Defendants Depender Rawat, Ms. Neeru Chauhan and Ms.

Sarika Goswami are present with counsel Sh. Ankit Gupta.

All the parties are present in person and their signatures have been taken on previous ordersheet.

As directed, put up for the purpose fixed on **22.03.2025**.

(Reader)

13.02.2025