

CS 65/23

VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

05.05.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred.

Pr. Plaintiff in person with Sh. S.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

All the defendants in person with Sh. Ankit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for all the defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.07.2025**.

(Ahlmad)
05.05.2025