

CS/65/2023
CNR No.: DLET01-001716-2023
Vipin Gupta
Vs.
Depender Rawat

5.7.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Lawyers are on strike.

Put up the matter for production of original documents, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

Be listed for **23.8.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District, KKD, Delhi/5.7.2025