

CS No.65/23
VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

23.08.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1 and 2 appeared through VC.

Advocates are abstaining from work.

Put up on 04.10.2025 for purpose fixed.

(Reader)/23.08.2025