

CS no.65/23
VIPIN GUPTA Vs. DEPENDER RAWAT

04.10.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Plaintiff in person with Sh. S. K. Tiwari, Advocate.
Sh. Ankit Gupta, ld. counsel for all the defendants
through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **06.12.2025**.

Reader/04.10.2025.